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Milaca Mega Meet Varsity Girls AA

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Lqpv-Db                  71    1   14   15   19   22   38   46  16:01.9  1:09.0
  2 Fairmont                 95    5    8   16   32   34   43   55  16:10.3  1:19.0
  3 Perham                  119   11   18   20   33   37   60   80  16:25.6  0:56.6
  4 Minnehaha Academy       143   12   21   27   39   44   66   74  16:34.4  1:11.9
  5 Canby-Minneota/LincHi   153    9   24   35   36   49   68       16:37.8  1:25.7
  6 Martin County West      172   13   29   30   48   52  105  109  16:46.2  1:19.7
  7 Shanley-Oak Grove       189    6   10   47   54   72  101       16:49.2  2:15.7
  8 Holy Family Catholic    207    2   26   50   51   78  106  107  16:52.1  2:48.8
 9* St Cloud Cathedral      253    7   17   69   77   83   97       17:13.6  2:35.5
10* Montevideo              253   23   25   56   58   91            17:17.3  2:13.9
 11 Pine City               280   31   41   57   70   81   86   87  17:27.3  1:31.3
 12 Esko                    300    3   53   67   79   98  100       17:30.7  3:34.0
 13 Mora                    319   42   59   61   75   82   90       17:40.0  1:17.5
 14 Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn   334    4   65   73   84  108  112  113  17:51.3  4:22.2
 15 MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar   358   62   64   71   76   85   93       17:56.2  0:41.4
 16 Jordan                  396   28   88   89   92   99  110  114  18:13.8  2:25.6
 17 East Grand Forks        411   40   63   95  102  111            18:38.1  3:44.7
 18 Cook Cty/Two Harbors    442   45   94   96  103  104  115  116  18:45.6  2:28.9

Incomplete Teams: Foley, Melrose, Milaca, New London-Spicer, Park Rapids Area
Proctor, St Croix Lutheran, St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, Virginia, Watertown - Mayer
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Lqpv-Db
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    1  Alaysia Freetly, 12        15:13.2  
   14  Jordyn Sterud, 9           16:05.7  
   15  Grace Hegland, 8           16:11.6  
   19  Sadie Thompson, 10         16:16.7  
   22  Sydney Giese, 12           16:22.2  
   38  Sydney Bartunek, 10        16:53.0  
   46  Kelly Kvaal, 11            17:10.1  
Total Time = 1:20:09.4     Total Places = 71

2. Fairmont
    5  Iliana Ramon, 9            15:26.2  
    8  Katiana Fischer, 12        15:44.7  
   16  Jenna Pavich, 10           16:12.7  
   32  Sarah Ostlie, 12           16:42.6  
   34  Emily Haugen, 10           16:45.1  
   43  Lizzy Subbert, 9           17:01.5  
   55  Sarah Bartz, 11            17:26.3  
Total Time = 1:20:51.3     Total Places = 95

3. Perham
   11  Caitlin Covington, 8       15:56.0  
   18  Jenna Wegscheid, 11        16:15.8  
   20  Brynnan Covington, 10      16:19.9  
   33  Hailey Wegscheid, 8        16:43.4  
   37  Sydney Karels, 11          16:52.6  
   60  Brooklyn Koetke, 10        17:32.5  
   80  Marlee Curtis, 12          18:08.8  
Total Time = 1:22:07.7     Total Places = 119

4. Minnehaha Academy
   12  Marin Fredrickson, 11      15:56.7  
   21  Kayla Williams, 9          16:21.4  
   27  Anna Wintz, 9              16:31.5  
   39  Abigail Shaffer, 9         16:53.9  
   44  Saakje Hoekstra, 11        17:08.5  
   66  Terra Rhoades, 9           17:47.4  
   74  Taytum Rhoades, 8          17:58.9  
Total Time = 1:22:52.0     Total Places = 143

5. Canby-Minneota/LincHi
    9  Natalie Dinius, 10         15:49.0  
   24  Emily Gillingham, 10       16:26.1  
   35  Alex Sather, 8             16:48.0  
   36  Ashley Grengs, 11          16:51.0  
   49  Sydney Sisk, 10            17:14.7  
   68  Nikky Kamrath, 9           17:51.4  
Total Time = 1:23:08.8     Total Places = 153

6. Martin County West
   13  Whitney Smith, 11          15:58.9  
   29  Morgan Larson, 11          16:39.2  
   30  Sara Carlson, 12           16:40.8  
   48  Brooke Anderson, 10        17:13.4  
   52  Maggie Bachenberg, 10      17:18.5  
  105  Emily Matejka, 7           19:42.6  
  109  Jasmine Longley, 9         19:48.2  
Total Time = 1:23:50.8     Total Places = 172
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7. Shanley-Oak Grove
    6  Ashley Perez, 11           15:41.0  
   10  Ellen Erie, 11             15:50.5  
   47  Emily Hultin, 10           17:11.8  
   54  Summer Kubalak, 11         17:26.1  
   72  Mary Simon, 11             17:56.6  
  101  Anica Sawchuk, 12          19:04.7  
Total Time = 1:24:06.0     Total Places = 189

8. Holy Family Catholic
    2  Maria Eastman, 11          15:13.6  
   26  Kendra Franck, 10          16:30.3  
   50  Mary New, 9                17:16.8  
   51  Abby Hanscom, 12           17:17.4  
   78  Megan Beulke, 9            18:02.4  
  106  Paige Strigel, 11          19:46.0  
  107  Claire Roth, 12            19:46.2  
Total Time = 1:24:20.5     Total Places = 207

9*. St Cloud Cathedral
    7  Rachel Eickhoff, 12        15:42.1  
   17  Carmen Ebel, 12            16:13.8  
   69  Kylie Witte, 10            17:53.0  
   77  Andrea Fromelt, 8          18:01.3  
   83  Sophie Loberg, 12          18:17.6  
   97  Margaux Schmid, 12         18:53.4  
Total Time = 1:26:07.8     Total Places = 253

10*. Montevideo
   23  Claire Sulflow, 11         16:23.5  
   25  Jamilah Carson, 12         16:26.5  
   56  Mollie Varpness, 11        17:27.4  
   58  Taylor Root, 11            17:31.3  
   91  Emmy Enevoldsen, 9         18:37.4  
Total Time = 1:26:26.1     Total Places = 253

11. Pine City
   31  Marin Foss, 9              16:41.4  
   41  Allison Gusk, 11           16:58.1  
   57  Grace Langmade, 9          17:29.9  
   70  Nicole Peters, 9           17:54.2  
   81  Jackie Westeren, 12        18:12.7  
   86  Ashli Webster, 9           18:25.9  
   87  Summer Rockstroh, 9        18:26.0  
Total Time = 1:27:16.3     Total Places = 280

12. Esko
    3  Kailee Kiminski, 12        15:22.4  
   53  Carle Helberg, 9           17:22.2  
   67  Brita Mowers, 8            17:49.4  
   79  Emily Rish, 10             18:02.8  
   98  Makayla Wold, 10           18:56.3  
  100  Nelly Helberg, 9           19:03.2  
Total Time = 1:27:33.1     Total Places = 300

13. Mora
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   42  Sadie Peterson, 11         16:58.6  
   59  Madeline Dopp, 12          17:31.9  
   61  Rachel Anderson, 8         17:33.2  
   75  Sarah Crider, 12           18:00.0  
   82  Mikaela Obert, 10          18:16.1  
   90  Hailey Thielen, 9          18:37.0  
Total Time = 1:28:19.8     Total Places = 319

14. Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn
    4  Ellyssa Peterson, 10       15:26.0  
   65  Carlee Plackner, 7         17:44.0  
   73  Aislynn Petrich, 8         17:58.0  
   84  Karley Akkanen, 12         18:20.2  
  108  Alexis Zimmer, 8           19:48.1  
  112  Haven Fillbrandt, 10       20:50.4  
  113  Emily Havens, 9            20:55.6  
Total Time = 1:29:16.3     Total Places = 334

15. MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar
   62  Kennedy Bryant, 8          17:39.8  
   64  Tori Walczynski, 9         17:43.4  
   71  Savannah Gamst, 7          17:56.2  
   76  Sarah Michels, 8           18:00.1  
   85  Charis Blacklock, 8        18:21.1  
   93  Meghan Granquist, 8        18:44.0  
Total Time = 1:29:40.6     Total Places = 358

16. Jordan
   28  Katelyn Barclay, 9         16:31.9  
   88  Taylin Church, 10          18:26.1  
   89  Jenny Eichten, 11          18:35.3  
   92  Casey O' Hern, 11          18:38.1  
   99  Savita Sidhu, 11           18:57.5  
  110  Chelsea Duevel, 10         20:35.9  
  114  Kristin Nohner, 11         21:07.7  
Total Time = 1:31:08.9     Total Places = 396

17. East Grand Forks
   40  Erica Eades, 11            16:55.1  
   63  Tessa Hanson, 11           17:40.6  
   95  Allison Taylor, 10         18:46.3  
  102  Leah Pesch, 11             19:08.7  
  111  Chloe Vonasek, 11          20:39.8  
Total Time = 1:33:10.5     Total Places = 411

18. Cook Cty/Two Harbors
   45  Matea Acero, 11            17:09.5  
   94  Abigale Seipke, 11         18:44.9  
   96  Morgan Weyrens-Welch, 11   18:53.1  
  103  Ruby Walsberg, 11          19:22.2  
  104  Alyssa Martinson, 10       19:38.3  
  115  Melanie Stoddard, 12       21:18.2  
  116  Hazel Babcock, 10          22:28.4  
Total Time = 1:33:48.0     Total Places = 442
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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Top

    1     1  Alaysia Freetly, 12        15:13.2    Lqpv-Db              
    2     2  Maria Eastman, 11          15:13.6    Holy Family Catholic 
    3     3  Kailee Kiminski, 12        15:22.4    Esko                 
    4     4  Ellyssa Peterson, 10       15:26.0    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
    5     5  Iliana Ramon, 9            15:26.2    Fairmont             
    6        Hannah Bettendorf, 9       15:26.6    Proctor              
    7     6  Ashley Perez, 11           15:41.0    Shanley-Oak Grove    
    8        Annika Voss, 9             15:41.9    Proctor              
    9     7  Rachel Eickhoff, 12        15:42.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
   10     8  Katiana Fischer, 12        15:44.7    Fairmont             
   11     9  Natalie Dinius, 10         15:49.0    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   12    10  Ellen Erie, 11             15:50.5    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   13        Brittany Staab, 12         15:51.3    St Croix Lutheran    
   14    11  Caitlin Covington, 8       15:56.0    Perham               
   15    12  Marin Fredrickson, 11      15:56.7    Minnehaha Academy    
   16    13  Whitney Smith, 11          15:58.9    Martin County West   
   17    14  Jordyn Sterud, 9           16:05.7    Lqpv-Db              
   18    15  Grace Hegland, 8           16:11.6    Lqpv-Db              
   19    16  Jenna Pavich, 10           16:12.7    Fairmont             
   20    17  Carmen Ebel, 12            16:13.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
   21    18  Jenna Wegscheid, 11        16:15.8    Perham               
   22    19  Sadie Thompson, 10         16:16.7    Lqpv-Db              
   23    20  Brynnan Covington, 10      16:19.9    Perham               
   24    21  Kayla Williams, 9          16:21.4    Minnehaha Academy    
   25    22  Sydney Giese, 12           16:22.2    Lqpv-Db              
   26    23  Claire Sulflow, 11         16:23.5    Montevideo           
   27    24  Emily Gillingham, 10       16:26.1    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   28    25  Jamilah Carson, 12         16:26.5    Montevideo           
   29    26  Kendra Franck, 10          16:30.3    Holy Family Catholic 
   30    27  Anna Wintz, 9              16:31.5    Minnehaha Academy    
   31    28  Katelyn Barclay, 9         16:31.9    Jordan               
   32        Megan Olson, 11            16:32.9    Park Rapids Area     
   33    29  Morgan Larson, 11          16:39.2    Martin County West   
   34    30  Sara Carlson, 12           16:40.8    Martin County West   
   35    31  Marin Foss, 9              16:41.4    Pine City            
   36    32  Sarah Ostlie, 12           16:42.6    Fairmont             
   37    33  Hailey Wegscheid, 8        16:43.4    Perham               
   38    34  Emily Haugen, 10           16:45.1    Fairmont             
   39        Lydia Fails, 11            16:46.4    Watertown - Mayer    
   40    35  Alex Sather, 8             16:48.0    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   41    36  Ashley Grengs, 11          16:51.0    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   42    37  Sydney Karels, 11          16:52.6    Perham               
   43    38  Sydney Bartunek, 10        16:53.0    Lqpv-Db              
   44    39  Abigail Shaffer, 9         16:53.9    Minnehaha Academy    
   45    40  Erica Eades, 11            16:55.1    East Grand Forks     
   46    41  Allison Gusk, 11           16:58.1    Pine City            
   47    42  Sadie Peterson, 11         16:58.6    Mora                 
   48    43  Lizzy Subbert, 9           17:01.5    Fairmont             
   49    44  Saakje Hoekstra, 11        17:08.5    Minnehaha Academy    
   50    45  Matea Acero, 11            17:09.5    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   51    46  Kelly Kvaal, 11            17:10.1    Lqpv-Db              
   52    47  Emily Hultin, 10           17:11.8    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   53    48  Brooke Anderson, 10        17:13.4    Martin County West   
   54        Becky Boehlke, 11          17:13.4    St Croix Lutheran    
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   55    49  Sydney Sisk, 10            17:14.7    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   56    50  Mary New, 9                17:16.8    Holy Family Catholic 
   57    51  Abby Hanscom, 12           17:17.4    Holy Family Catholic 
   58        Alex Ploeger, 12           17:18.1    Milaca               
   59    52  Maggie Bachenberg, 10      17:18.5    Martin County West   
   60        Sophie Stokes Cerkvenik, 12
                                       17:21.1    Virginia             
   61    53  Carle Helberg, 9           17:22.2    Esko                 
   62    54  Summer Kubalak, 11         17:26.1    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   63    55  Sarah Bartz, 11            17:26.3    Fairmont             
   64    56  Mollie Varpness, 11        17:27.4    Montevideo           
   65    57  Grace Langmade, 9          17:29.9    Pine City            
   66    58  Taylor Root, 11            17:31.3    Montevideo           
   67    59  Madeline Dopp, 12          17:31.9    Mora                 
   68    60  Brooklyn Koetke, 10        17:32.5    Perham               
   69    61  Rachel Anderson, 8         17:33.2    Mora                 
   70    62  Kennedy Bryant, 8          17:39.8    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   71        Kennedy Pelzel, 12         17:39.9    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
   72    63  Tessa Hanson, 11           17:40.6    East Grand Forks     
   73    64  Tori Walczynski, 9         17:43.4    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   74    65  Carlee Plackner, 7         17:44.0    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
   75    66  Terra Rhoades, 9           17:47.4    Minnehaha Academy    
   76    67  Brita Mowers, 8            17:49.4    Esko                 
   77    68  Nikky Kamrath, 9           17:51.4    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
   78    69  Kylie Witte, 10            17:53.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   79    70  Nicole Peters, 9           17:54.2    Pine City            
   80    71  Savannah Gamst, 7          17:56.2    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   81    72  Mary Simon, 11             17:56.6    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   82    73  Aislynn Petrich, 8         17:58.0    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
   83        Lizzy Fordyce, 11          17:58.4    Milaca               
   84    74  Taytum Rhoades, 8          17:58.9    Minnehaha Academy    
   85    75  Sarah Crider, 12           18:00.0    Mora                 
   86    76  Sarah Michels, 8           18:00.1    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   87    77  Andrea Fromelt, 8          18:01.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   88    78  Megan Beulke, 9            18:02.4    Holy Family Catholic 
   89    79  Emily Rish, 10             18:02.8    Esko                 
   90    80  Marlee Curtis, 12          18:08.8    Perham               
   91    81  Jackie Westeren, 12        18:12.7    Pine City            
   92        Kirstin Klitzke, 10        18:14.6    Watertown - Mayer    
   93    82  Mikaela Obert, 10          18:16.1    Mora                 
   94    83  Sophie Loberg, 12          18:17.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   95    84  Karley Akkanen, 12         18:20.2    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
   96    85  Charis Blacklock, 8        18:21.1    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   97    86  Ashli Webster, 9           18:25.9    Pine City            
   98    87  Summer Rockstroh, 9        18:26.0    Pine City            
   99    88  Taylin Church, 10          18:26.1    Jordan               
  100        Rachael Batty, 11          18:30.2    Foley                
  101    89  Jenny Eichten, 11          18:35.3    Jordan               
  102    90  Hailey Thielen, 9          18:37.0    Mora                 
  103    91  Emmy Enevoldsen, 9         18:37.4    Montevideo           
  104    92  Casey O' Hern, 11          18:38.1    Jordan               
  105    93  Meghan Granquist, 8        18:44.0    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  106    94  Abigale Seipke, 11         18:44.9    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  107    95  Allison Taylor, 10         18:46.3    East Grand Forks     
  108        Abby Hules, 10             18:48.6    Watertown - Mayer    
  109    96  Morgan Weyrens-Welch, 11   18:53.1    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  110    97  Margaux Schmid, 12         18:53.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
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  111    98  Makayla Wold, 10           18:56.3    Esko                 
  112    99  Savita Sidhu, 11           18:57.5    Jordan               
  113   100  Nelly Helberg, 9           19:03.2    Esko                 
  114   101  Anica Sawchuk, 12          19:04.7    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  115   102  Leah Pesch, 11             19:08.7    East Grand Forks     
  116        Lexi Grathwohl, 11         19:12.7    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  117        Abby Mueller, 11           19:14.3    Park Rapids Area     
  118        Becca Rosenhammer, 11      19:16.2    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  119   103  Ruby Walsberg, 11          19:22.2    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  120        Ellie Manderfeld, 11       19:38.1    Foley                
  121   104  Alyssa Martinson, 10       19:38.3    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  122        Sara Demesova, 11          19:41.8    Milaca               
  123   105  Emily Matejka, 7           19:42.6    Martin County West   
  124   106  Paige Strigel, 11          19:46.0    Holy Family Catholic 
  125   107  Claire Roth, 12            19:46.2    Holy Family Catholic 
  126   108  Alexis Zimmer, 8           19:48.1    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  127   109  Jasmine Longley, 9         19:48.2    Martin County West   
  128        Arianna Thieling, 10       20:07.9    Proctor              
  129        Marydith Poitra, 12        20:16.4    Virginia             
  130        Shianne Morris, 11         20:22.2    Foley                
  131        Allie Terpstra, 12         20:26.5    Milaca               
  132        Nicole Eischens, 12        20:28.0    Park Rapids Area     
  133   110  Chelsea Duevel, 10         20:35.9    Jordan               
  134        Katrina Rasmusson, 10      20:36.1    Foley                
  135        Victoria Hagolin, 11       20:38.2    Virginia             
  136   111  Chloe Vonasek, 11          20:39.8    East Grand Forks     
  137   112  Haven Fillbrandt, 10       20:50.4    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  138   113  Emily Havens, 9            20:55.6    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  139   114  Kristin Nohner, 11         21:07.7    Jordan               
  140        Ashley Wiswell, 12         21:13.7    Watertown - Mayer    
  141   115  Melanie Stoddard, 12       21:18.2    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  142        Kathy Peterson, 11         21:34.1    Proctor              
  143        Amy Berscheit, 12          21:41.6    Melrose              
  144        Autumn Shears, 9           21:45.1    Virginia             
  145   116  Hazel Babcock, 10          22:28.4    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  146        Sam Arvila, 11             26:11.2    New London-Spicer    

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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